4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei : 1
Sincronizare 1

4

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

imbarcati :

Code

0°0"0'Ss
0 km

744223
47°

0321117F
0319799F
2015056F
0321011M
0966070M
2015017F
2003130F
0321095M
0966153F
2022848M
0321090M
0319796F
0728056M
0728064F
0321086M
1098037M
2003110M
0321100F
0321036M
2022849F
1098040F
0728002M
2015024M
2003122F
0321104M
0728115M
2022844F
0966064F
0793156M
0321082M
0321094F
0321077F
2003109M
0793162M
0321140M
1098162F
0728093M
0321051M
0321112F
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ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
8" N Longitudine
12:31:46 GPS Ceas Atomic
12:31:46 +0 Ceas Porumbei
12:31:46 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| GPA |DA1B3D33 |21.06 15:04
|GUT |DA3AO1FF |21.06 15:58
|ALBS |DB1417DA |21.06 16:10:
|GUT |DA1B3EO6 |21.06 16:14
|ALBS |DBO1E885 |21.06 16:26
|GUT |DBO773AD |21.06 16:28
|ROSU |DB02C8B7 |21.06 16:29
| GPA |DA1B3FA8 |21.06 16:39
|APA |DA3AOOQEC |21.06 1l6:47
|GUT |DA1B3D2A |21.06 16:48
|GUT |DB144CF8 |21.06 16:50:
|GUT |DA3A0288 |21.06 1l6:51:
|GUT |DB07738D |21.06 16:52:
|GUT |DBO773B1 |21.06 16:57
| GUT |DA1B3DE3 |21.06 16:59
|GUT |DA3AO29B |21.06 17:04:
| GUT |DA3AO35E |21.06 17:05:
|GPA |DA1B3E33 |21.06 17:07:
|GUT |DASEF084 |21.06 17:15:
|GUT |DA1B3E35 |21.06 17:17
| GPA |DBO2C8F2 |21.06 17:26
|GUT |DA3A02D2 |21.06 17:28
|GUT |DB077372 |121.06 17:31
|GPA |DA3A0204 |21.06 17:34
|GUT |DA1B4055 |21.06 17:36
|GPA |DB077378 |21.06 17:47
|GPA |DBO773AB |21.06 18:08
|ALBS |DBO7C4E1 |21.06 18:14:
|GUT |DA3A0384 |21.06 18:15:
|APA |DBO2C8CF |21.06 18:15:
| ALBS |DA1B3DEE |21.06 18:16:
| GUT | DA1IB3EAO |21.06 18:16:
|GUT |DBO1E85A |21.06 18:32
|ALBS |DBO1E82D |21.06 18:38
|GUT |DA3AO031B |21.06 19:11
|GUT |DB02C8C2 |21.06 19:28
|GUT |DBOOAG2A |21.06 19:36
|GUT |DA1B3F2D |[21.06 19:39
| GPA |DA1B3F2B |21.06 20:20

Cod concurs: 35335

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

22500, 2025 15845

0°0"0'W
21.06.2025 08:46:52
Flutur Stefan
25° 57" 35.3' E
22.06.2025 18:45:42 LIVE
22.06.2025 18:45:42 +0
46

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 1035 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1006 |

|[OK |01 1012 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1009 |

|[OK |01 1028 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|OK |01 046 |

|[OK |01 1008 |

[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 005 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 1044 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 011 |

|[OK |01 031 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 1015 |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1045 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK |01 002 |

[OK |01 1013 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK |01 1032 |
Serie ceas: 243060
Autorizare: AA90116C
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4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:46 GPS
:46 +0
:46 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por. sositi

RSP 2250652025 15

FILE ON
SERVER

0°0"0'W

21.06.2025 08
Flutur Stefan
25° 57" 35.3"

:46:52
E

:45:42 LIVE
:45:42 40

[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DBO773B0
| DA1B3FAF
| DBO7C4F4
| DA1IB3E54
| DA1IB3CF8
| DASA0102
| DASAO33D

| Sosire

|Data Ora

[21.06
[21.06
[22.06
[22.06
[22.06
122.06
[22.06

21:
21:
05:
05:
06:
07:
08:

| Sec |Ant |
21.4 |OK |01 1038 |
42 .2 |OK |01 027
49.1 |OK |01 ]042 |
30.9 |OK |01 1022
45.2 |OK |01 |01lo6 |
12.9 |JOK |01 |014
46.0 |OK |01 1023 ]

Concurs : Code
Latitudine : 0°0"0's
Distanta : 0 km

Cod columbofil: 744223
Latitudine : 47° 42" 55,
Ceas Atomic : 18.06.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 18.06.2025
Sincronizare 18.06.2025
Por. imbarcati: 47

Nr. | Serie inel

crt |

040 |RO 24 2022841F

041 |[RO 24 0321102M

042 |[RO 21 1098070F

043 |[RO 24 0321085M

044 |RO 24 0321078M

045 |RO 23 0729937M

046 |[RO 24 0321139M
Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -4.35
BENZING Live
1: 38211325

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

35335

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 243060
Autorizare: AAS90116C
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